
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Joseph Packham - (550310) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

57.27 547 H 05/05/19 Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019 Wycombe Portsmouth N 1

57.58 539 H 31/03/18 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Portsmouth N 1

57.60 538 H 03/02/18 Hampshire County Championships 2018 Mountbatten LC Portsmouth N 1

58.00 527 F 17/12/17 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3

58.39 516 F 18/11/17 Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier Open Plymouth Portsmouth N 1

58.43 515 H 03/02/18 Hampshire County Championships 2018 Mountbatten LC Portsmouth N 1

59.52 487 F 15/04/17 PNSC Easter Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1

59.79 481 H 13/05/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Crawley Portsmouth N 1

1:00.05 475 F 11/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Portsmouth N 1

1:00.10 474 H 15/04/17 PNSC Easter Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1

1:00.67 460 F 26/03/17 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Surrey Portsmouth N 1

1:01.21 448 F 26/03/16 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1

1:01.42 444 H 14/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Portsmouth N 1

1:01.63 439 F 16/07/16 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3

1:01.99 431 F 26/03/16 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1

1:02.17 428 H 14/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Portsmouth N 1

1:02.21 427 H 16/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Portsmouth N 1

1:03.55 400 F 04/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1

1:03.69 398 H 16/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Portsmouth N 1

1:07.54 333 F 10/01/15 Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1

1:10.05 299 F 19/07/14 Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3

1:17.25 223 F 19/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1
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57.58 539 H 31/03/18 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Portsmouth N 1

58.43 515 H 03/02/18 Hampshire County Championships 2018 Mountbatten LC Portsmouth N 1

57.60 538 H 03/02/18 Hampshire County Championships 2018 Mountbatten LC Portsmouth N 1

58.00 527 F 17/12/17 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3

58.39 516 F 18/11/17 Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier Open Plymouth Portsmouth N 1

59.79 481 H 13/05/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Crawley Portsmouth N 1

59.52 487 F 15/04/17 PNSC Easter Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1

1:00.10 474 H 15/04/17 PNSC Easter Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1

1:00.67 460 F 26/03/17 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Surrey Portsmouth N 1

1:00.05 475 F 11/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Portsmouth N 1

1:01.63 439 F 16/07/16 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3

1:02.17 428 H 14/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Portsmouth N 1

1:01.42 444 H 14/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Portsmouth N 1

1:01.99 431 F 26/03/16 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1

1:01.21 448 F 26/03/16 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1

1:03.69 398 H 16/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Portsmouth N 1

1:02.21 427 H 16/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Portsmouth N 1

1:03.55 400 F 04/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1

1:07.54 333 F 10/01/15 Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1

1:10.05 299 F 19/07/14 Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3

1:17.25 223 F 19/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1
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